

Athlete Registration

Full Name:		
Last	First	M.I.
Address:		
Street Address	Apartment/Unit#	
City	State	Zip
Birth Date		
Medical Insurance Co	Policy #	
Gender: Grade:	Age:	
Parent/Legal Guardian Name:		
Email:		
Primary Phone:	Alternate Phone:	
Relationship:		
Secondary Contact Information:		
Name:		
Phone:		
Relationship:		

Waiver and Release of Liability

I hereby assume all of the risks of participating in Coach Ayers Performance Training, including for example any risks that may arise from negligence or carelessness on the part of the persons being released, from dangerous or defective equipment or property owned, maintained or controlled by them, or because of their possible liability without fault.

I certify that I am physically fit and have not been advised to not participate by a qualified medical professional. I certify that there are no health-related reasons or problems which preclude my participation in Coach Ayers Performance Training. I acknowledge that this Waiver and Release of Liability form will be used by the organizers and that it will govern my actions and responsibilities in Coach Ayers Performance Training.

In consideration for being allowed to participate, I hereby take action for myself, my executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors, and assigns as follows:

- (A) I WAIVE, RELEASE, AND DISCHARGE Coach Ayers Performance Training and all of its employees, coaches, directors, owners, agents, volunteers, and staff from any and all liability, including but not limited to liability arising from the negligence or fault of those persons and entities, for my death, disability, personal injury, property damage, property theft, and injury or damages of any kind which may befall me, including when traveling to and from Coach Ayers Performance Training.
- (B) I INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS Coach Ayers Performance and all of its employees, coaches, directors, owners, agents, volunteers, and staff, from any and all liabilities or claims made as a result of participation in Coach Ayers Performance Training, whether caused by negligence or otherwise, and hereby AND PROMISE NOT TO SUE any of them for such liabilities or claims.

I acknowledge that Coach Ayers Performance Training may carry with it the potential for death, dismemberment, serious injury, and personal loss. The risks may include, but are not limited to, those caused by terrain, facilities, temperature, weather, condition of participants, equipment, vehicular traffic, actions of other people (such as participants, volunteers, spectators, and coaches), and lack of hydration.

I give permission to Coach Ayers Performance and its coaches, agents, representatives, or volunteers, to take photos and make digital recordings of me as a participant during practices, races, and/or club events for use in marketing and/or on the club website / published documents. I further consent that my identity may be revealed therein or by description, text, or commentary. I waive any rights, claims, or interest in such photos and recordings and I understand there will be no financial or other remuneration.

The above waiver, release of liability, and image release shall be construed broadly to provide a release and waiver to the maximum extent permissible under applicable law.

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS DOCUMENT AND UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENT. I AM AWARE THAT THIS IS A RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND A CONTRACT AND I SIGN IT ON MY OWN FREE WILL.

Print Participant's Name and Age:	
Signature (if under 18 years of age, Parent or Guardian must sign):	
	Date:

Parent/Guardian Waiver for Minors

The undersigned parent or natural guardian hereby represents that he/she is, in fact, acting in such capacity, has consented to his/her child or ward's participation in Coach Ayers Performance Training, and has agreed, individually and on behalf of the child or ward, to the terms of the Waiver and Release of Liability set forth above. The undersigned parent or guardian further agrees to save and hold harmless

and indemnify each and all of the employees, coaches, and directors of the Coach Ayers Performance training staff from all liability, loss, cost, claim, or damage whatsoever which may be imposed upon them because of any defect or lack of capacity to so act and release said parties on behalf of the minor and the parents or legal guardians.

Print Participant's Name and Age:	
Signature of Parent or Guardian:	Date:
Assumption of the Risk and Waiver	of Liability Relating to
Coronavirus/Cov	d-19
The novel Coronavirus, COVID-19, has been declared a vorganization. COVID-19 is extremely contagious and is be person-to-person contact. As a result, federal, state, and health agencies recommend social distancing and have, i congregation of groups and people.	elieved to spread mainly from local governments and federal and state
Coach Ayers Performance has put in place preventative r however, the Club cannot guarantee that you will not beco attending the Club programming could increase your risk	ome infected with COVID-19. Further,
By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the contagious the risk that I may be exposed to or infected by COVID-19 exposure or infection may result in personal illness, permit the risk of becoming exposed to or infected by COVID-19 result from the actions, omissions, or negligence of mysel Coach Ayers Performance employees, volunteers, and present the contagious contaging the contagious contagious contaging the contagious contagious contagious contaging the contagious contaging the contagious contaging contaging the contagious contaging cont	by attending the Training and that such anent disability, and death. I understand that at the training locations and facilities may f and others, including, but not limited to,
I voluntarily agree to assume all of the foregoing risks and (including, but not limited to disability, and death), damage that I may experience or incur in connection with my atterparticipation in training with Coach Ayers Performance ("Coach Ayers Performance, and hold harmless Coach Ayers Performance representatives, of and from the Claims, including all liabit expenses of any kind arising out of or relating thereto. I use any Claims based on the actions, omissions, or negligence employees, agents, and representatives, whether a COVI participation in any Club program.	e, loss, claim, liability, or expense, of any kind, idance at the training locations and facilities or Claims"). I hereby release, covenant not to ance, its employees, agents, and lities, claims, actions, damages, costs or inderstand and agree that this release includes the of Coach Ayers Performance, its
Signature of Participant	
Signature of parent if participant is under 18 years of	age
Print Name of Participant(s)	Date